
 

 

  

 
 L1830 CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN - IN 
 

 

Date May 14, 2024 

 

Time:  4:00 PM 

Location: Capital Programs - ZOOM 

MPA Contract No.: L1830 

Title: Danvers Logan Express Building 
 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Luciana Burdi Massport Capital Programs lburdi@massport.com 

Michael Guilmet Massport Capital Programs mguilmet@massport.com 

Robert Hoeg Massport Capital Programs / PMA Consultants rhoeg@pmaconsultants.com / 
rhoeg@massport.com 

Monica Ankener Massport Capital Programs / PMA Consultants mankener@pmaconsultants.com / 
mankener@massport.com 

Mazen Sakr AW-ARCH mazen@aw-arch.com 

Alex Anmahian AW-ARCH Alex@aw-arch.com 

 

 
 

Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

John Gonzalez DHK Architects jgonzalez@dhkinc.com 

Michael McPhail HDR Michael.mcphail@hdrinc.com 

Estey Masten 

 
HDR estey.masten@hdrinc.com 

Christina Buompane  
 
HDR  christina.buompane@hdrinc.com 

Lynn DiGiovanni  M&J Engineering 
 
LDiGiovanni@mjengineers.com 

Beth Grande Fitzemeyer & Tocci bgrande@f-t.com 

Morgan Glasser Kuth Ranieri Architects  mglasser@kuthranieri.com 

Curtis Wilson  H.J. Russell & Company - MBE cwilson@hjrussell.com 

Derrick Chery  H.J. Russell & Company - MBE dchery@hjrussell.com 

Jessica Bell Fennick McCredie jbell@fmarchitecture.com 

Gary Coccoluto Fennick McCredie Architecture gcoccoluto@fmarchitecture.com 

Ciarán Smyth  Bala Engineers  ces2@bala.com 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Will Schreefer HNTB wschreefer@hntb.com 

William R. Hammer HKT Architects, Inc. Whammer@hktarchitects.com 

Avra Biswas HKT Architects, Inc. abiswas@hktarchitects.com 

Katlyn Kus  Gannett Fleming  kkus@gfnet.com 

Christopher Broshears Gannett Fleming  cbroshears@gfnet.com 

Eric Buffington  Kleinfelder ebuffington@kleinfelder.com 

Lori Chicoyne  RND Consultants - W/DBE Firm  lorichicoyne@rndconsultants.net 

Dan Tenney  Weston & Sampson  tenneyd@wseinc.com 

 


